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Stoutheads 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:25pm ET
Week 1 - NFL Week 1
K2 50.40 VS Big Daddy P 81.30
Brandon's Bombers 95.95 VS Cleavers of Meat 69.50
Family Jewels 68.35 VS Blue Devils 87.50
Greens in Regulation 75.70 Vs Wild Ones 70.65
Shooting from the Hip 48.00 VS Smoke and Mirrors 61.60
Shock and Awe 93.20 VS Sexual Chocolates 60.95
Week 2 - NFL Week 2
K2 107.15 S Brandon's Bombers 62.95
Big Daddy P 75.65 Vs Cleavers of Meat 67.55
Family Jewels 61.30 VS Greens in Regulation 86.35
Blue Devils 77.60 VS Wild Ones 71.25
Shooting from the Hip 101.95 VS Shock and Awe 119.70
Smoke and Mirrors 58.60 VS Sexual Chocolates 96.15
Week 3 - NFL Week 3
K2 60.35 S Cleavers of Meat 51.35
Big Daddy P 97.15 Vs Brandon's Bombers 84.50
Family Jewels 86.85 VS Wild Ones 86.90
Blue Devils 123.20 Vs Greens in Regulation 104.55
Shooting from the Hip 61.55 VS Sexual Chocolates 89.80
Smoke and Mirrors 97.25 VS Shock and Awe 83.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4
K2 74.00 VS Family Jewels 78.65
Big Daddy P 89.35 Vs Blue Devils 48.15
Brandon's Bombers 98.55 VS Shock and Awe 62.90
Cleavers of Meat 79.15 VS Sexual Chocolates 91.05
Greens in Regulation 101.20 VS Shooting from the Hip 126.45
Wild Ones 104.60 VS Smoke and Mirrors 75.75
Week 5 - NFL Week 5
K2 66.10 VS Blue Devils 74.05
Big Daddy P 93.80 Vs Greens in Regulation 112.50
Brandon's Bombers 51.75 VS Shooting from the Hip 95.15
Cleavers of Meat 79.50 VS Smoke and Mirrors 130.00
Family Jewels 78.25 VS Shock and Awe 74.05
Wild Ones 81.60 VS Sexual Chocolates 68.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6
K2 78.75 VS Sexual Chocolates 65.35
Big Daddy P 56.05 Vs Shock and Awe 72.55
Brandon's Bombers 68.70 VS Wild Ones 48.15
Cleavers of Meat 56.10 VS Blue Devils 106.55
Family Jewels 86.35 VS Shooting from the Hip 96.30
Greens in Regulation 60.80 Vs Smoke and Mirrors 72.45
Week 7 - NFL Week 7
K2 63.30 VS Shock and Awe 75.65
Big Daddy P 89.40 Vs Smoke and Mirrors 93.80
Brandon's Bombers 57.90 VS Blue Devils 72.30
Cleavers of Meat 78.75 Vs Family Jewels 57.95
Greens in Regulation 46.70 VS Sexual Chocolates 73.95
Wild Ones 58.35 Vs Shooting from the Hip 129.35
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
K2

Big Daddy P
Brandon's Bombers
Cleavers of Meat
Family Jewels

Blue Devils

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
K2

Big Daddy P
Brandon's Bombers
Cleavers of Meat
Family Jewels

Blue Devils

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
K2

Big Daddy P

Brandon's Bombers
Cleavers of Meat

Blue Devils

Wild Ones

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
K2

Big Daddy P

Brandon's Bombers
Cleavers of Meat

Blue Devils

Greens in Regulation

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
K2

Brandon's Bombers
Family Jewels

Greens in Regulation
Shooting from the Hip
Shock and Awe

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
K2

Big Daddy P

Family Jewels

Blue Devils

Shooting from the Hip
Smoke and Mirrors

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
K2

Big Daddy P

Family Jewels

Blue Devils

Shooting from the Hip
Smoke and Mirrors

90.10
102.45
63.30
56.40
68.40
71.50

89.85
44.15
64.55
62.50
69.45
61.30

78.25
87.20
75.50
74.25
84.85
46.35

95.30
76.25
105.85
50.65
93.50
89.05

85.20
77.10
79.30
110.75
115.60
93.85

87.55
112.50
115.50

92.40

95.20
106.55

74.55
79.20
71.20
51.65
72.85
59.00

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Greens in Regulation
Wild Ones

Sexual Chocolates
Shooting from the Hip
Smoke and Mirrors
Shock and Awe

Wild Ones

Shooting from the Hip
Greens in Regulation
Shock and Awe
Sexual Chocolates
Smoke and Mirrors

Smoke and Mirrors
Sexual Chocolates
Family Jewels
Greens in Regulation
Shooting from the Hip
Shock and Awe

Shooting from the Hip
Family Jewels
Smoke and Mirrors
Wild Ones

Sexual Chocolates
Shock and Awe

Big Daddy P
Cleavers of Meat
Blue Devils

Wild Ones

Smoke and Mirrors
Sexual Chocolates

Brandon's Bombers
Cleavers of Meat
Greens in Regulation
Wild Ones

Shock and Awe
Sexual Chocolates

Cleavers of Meat
Brandon's Bombers
Wild Ones

Greens in Regulation
Sexual Chocolates
Shock and Awe
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85.50
85.05
89.10
101.55
84.10
83.10

70.75
100.40
83.25
96.40
55.30
69.40

77.20
121.95
74.15
118.00
86.70
99.95

81.90
69.00
74.65
76.00
73.50
77.15

85.25
92.00
100.40
61.95
66.55
96.15

60.30
71.60
126.65
71.95
68.80
93.70

80.75
78.65
81.80
97.20
69.90
68.45
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Big Daddy P 99.30 Vs Greens in Regulation 83.50
Shock and Awe 59.10 VS K2 48.10
Blue Devils 87.60

Brandon's Bombers 67.95

Cleavers of Meat 84.65

Family Jewels 70.80

Sexual Chocolates 56.35

Shooting from the Hip 101.75

Smoke and Mirrors 83.40

Wild Ones 63.85

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Big Daddy P 65.85 Vs Blue Devils 91.10
Shooting from the Hip 88.05 Vs Shock and Awe 80.75
Brandon's Bombers 88.25

Cleavers of Meat 71.35

Family Jewels 78.25

Greens in Regulation 76.15

K2 76.45

Sexual Chocolates 85.75

Smoke and Mirrors 59.95

Wild Ones 65.80

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Big Daddy P 78.10 Vs Shock and Awe 81.55
Blue Devils 86.35 Vs Shooting from the Hip 75.55
Brandon's Bombers 55.35

Cleavers of Meat 98.50

Family Jewels 74.00

Greens in Regulation 106.15

K2 64.45

Sexual Chocolates 75.05

Smoke and Mirrors 101.80

Wild Ones 82.05
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