

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
K2	50.40	VS	Big Daddy P	81.30
Brandon's Bombers	95.95	VS	Cleavers of Meat	69.50
Family Jewels	68.35	VS	Blue Devils	87.50
Greens in Regulation	75.70	VS	Wild Ones	70.65
Shooting from the Hip	48.00	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	61.60
Shock and Awe	93.20	VS	Sexual Chocolates	60.95
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
K2	107.15	VS	Brandon's Bombers	62.95
Big Daddy P	75.65	VS	Cleavers of Meat	67.55
Family Jewels	61.30	VS	Greens in Regulation	86.35
Blue Devils	77.60	VS	Wild Ones	71.25
Shooting from the Hip	101.95	VS	Shock and Awe	119.70
Smoke and Mirrors	58.60	VS	Sexual Chocolates	96.15
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	00.05			54.05
K2 Dia Dadah D	60.35	VS	Cleavers of Meat	51.35
Big Daddy P	97.15	VS	Brandon's Bombers	84.50
Family Jewels	86.85	VS	Wild Ones	86.90
Blue Devils	123.20	VS	Greens in Regulation	104.55
Shooting from the Hip	61.55	VS	Sexual Chocolates	89.80
Smoke and Mirrors	97.25	VS	Shock and Awe	83.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
K2	74.00	VS	Family Jewels	78.65
Big Daddy P	89.35	VS	Blue Devils	48.15
Brandon's Bombers	98.55	VS	Shock and Awe	62.90
Cleavers of Meat	79.15	VS	Sexual Chocolates	91.05
Greens in Regulation	101.20	VS	Shooting from the Hip	126.45
Wild Ones	104.60	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	75.75
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
K2	66.10	VS	Blue Devils	74.05
Big Daddy P	93.80	VS	Greens in Regulation	112.50
Brandon's Bombers	51.75	VS	Shooting from the Hip	95.15
Cleavers of Meat	79.50	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	130.00
Family Jewels	78.25	VS	Shock and Awe	74.05
Wild Ones	81.60	VS	Sexual Chocolates	68.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
K2	78.75	VS	Sexual Chocolates	65.35
Big Daddy P	56.05	VS	Shock and Awe	72.55
Brandon's Bombers	68.70	VS	Wild Ones	48.15
Cleavers of Meat	56.10	VS	Blue Devils	106.55
Family Jewels	86.35	VS	Shooting from the Hip	96.30
Greens in Regulation	60.80	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	72.45
-				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
K2	63.30	VS	Shock and Awe	75.65
Big Daddy P	89.40	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	93.80
Brandon's Bombers	57.90	VS	Blue Devils	72.30
Cleavers of Meat	78.75	VS	Family Jewels	57.95
Greens in Regulation	46.70	VS	Sexual Chocolates	73.95
Wild Ones	58.35	VS	Shooting from the Hip	129.35



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
K2	90.10	VS	Greens in Regulation	85.50
Big Daddy P	102.45	VS	Wild Ones	85.05
Brandon's Bombers	63.30	VS	Sexual Chocolates	89.10
Cleavers of Meat	56.40	VS	Shooting from the Hip	101.55
Family Jewels	68.40	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	84.10
Blue Devils	71.50	VS	Shock and Awe	83.10
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
K2	89.85	VS	Wild Ones	70.75
Big Daddy P	44.15	VS	Shooting from the Hip	100.40
Brandon's Bombers	64.55	VS	Greens in Regulation	83.25
Cleavers of Meat	62.50	VS	Shock and Awe	96.40
Family Jewels	69.45	VS	Sexual Chocolates	55.30
Blue Devils	61.30	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	69.40
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
K2	78.25	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	77.20
Big Daddy P	87.20	V3 VS	Sexual Chocolates	121.95
Brandon's Bombers	75.50	VS	Family Jewels	74.15
Cleavers of Meat	74.25	VS	Greens in Regulation	118.00
Blue Devils	84.85	VS	Shooting from the Hip	86.70
Wild Ones	46.35	VS	Shock and Awe	99.95
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
K2	95.30	VS	Shooting from the Hip	81.90
Big Daddy P	76.25	VS	Family Jewels	69.00
Brandon's Bombers	105.85	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	74.65
Cleavers of Meat	50.65	VS	Wild Ones	76.00
Blue Devils	93.50	VS	Sexual Chocolates	73.50
Greens in Regulation	89.05	VS	Shock and Awe	77.15
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
K2	85.20	VS	Big Daddy P	85.25
Brandon's Bombers	77.10	VS	Cleavers of Meat	92.00
Family Jewels	79.30	VS	Blue Devils	100.40
Greens in Regulation	110.75	VS	Wild Ones	61.95
Shooting from the Hip	115.60	VS	Smoke and Mirrors	66.55
Shock and Awe	93.85	VS	Sexual Chocolates	96.15
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 K2	87.55	vs	Brandon's Bombers	60.30
Big Daddy P	112.50	VS VS	Cleavers of Meat	71.60
Family Jewels	115.50	VS VS	Greens in Regulation	126.65
Blue Devils	92.40	VS	Wild Ones	71.95
Shooting from the Hip	95.20	VS	Shock and Awe	68.80
Smoke and Mirrors	106.55	VS	Sexual Chocolates	93.70
				-
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
K2	74.55	VS	Cleavers of Meat	80.75
Big Daddy P	79.20	VS	Brandon's Bombers	78.65
Family Jewels	71.20	VS	Wild Ones	81.80
Blue Devils	51.65	VS	Greens in Regulation	97.20
Shooting from the Hip	72.85	VS	Sexual Chocolates	69.90 69.45
Smoke and Mirrors	59.00	VS	Shock and Awe	68.45

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Big Daddy P	99.30	VS	Greens in Regulation	83.50
Shock and Awe	59.10	VS	K2	48.10
Blue Devils	87.60			
Brandon's Bombers	67.95			
Cleavers of Meat	84.65			
Family Jewels	70.80			
Sexual Chocolates	56.35			
Shooting from the Hip	101.75			
Smoke and Mirrors	83.40			
Wild Ones	63.85			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Big Daddy P	65.85	VS	Blue Devils	91.10
Shooting from the Hip	88.05	VS	Shock and Awe	80.75
Brandon's Bombers	88.25			
Cleavers of Meat	71.35			
Family Jewels	78.25			
Greens in Regulation	76.15			
K2	76.45			
Sexual Chocolates	85.75			
Smoke and Mirrors	59.95			
Wild Ones	65.80			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Big Daddy P	78.10	VS	Shock and Awe	81.55
Blue Devils	86.35	VS	Shooting from the Hip	75.55
Brandon's Bombers	55.35	vo		10.00
Cleavers of Meat	98.50			
Family Jewels	74.00			
Greens in Regulation	106.15			
K2	64.45			
Sexual Chocolates	75.05			
Smoke and Mirrors	101.80			
Wild Ones	82.05			
	02.00			